102
135
156
354
364
314
462
504
841
589

Bib

1128
582
291
203
812
186
770
1327
270
489
554
36
777
646

Bib
1127
617
771
414
375
185
1377
591
1773

Name

Jack Pitcher
Adrian Grimshaw
Jer Court

Tom Cannon
Andrew King
Steven Burge
Colin Johnstone
Ady Smith
Patrick Connolly
James Fox
Duncan Gough
James Gardner
lan Jones
James Hawkins

Name

Emily Pitcher

Ellen Hardy

Ruth Johnstone
Natalie Eades
Karen Denning
Anne Burge

Helen Spilsbury
Wendy Gwinneth
Francesca Downes

Time

01:15:52
01:26:07
01:30:35
01:31:19
01:38:52
01:41:19
01:42:14
01:55:04
01:55:43
01:52:21
01:59:51
02:02:56
02:25:20
02:07:21

Time

01:43:43
01:44:10
01:55:53
02:03:04
02:16:32
02:15:54
02:25:46
02:39:46
02:55:49

Age Grade Points
80.05 20
74.56 19
71.48 18
67.56 17
65.49 16
62.36 15
61.80 14
60.78 13
58.87 12
58.60 11
58.35 10
56.89 9
49.00 8
47.35 7
Age Grade Points
64.88 20
63.20 19
62.95 18
55.37 17
52.18 16
48.46 15
47.90 14
44.60 13
37.65 12



